1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PAGES

AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT |
1 2z

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO, & PROJECT NO. (f applicatle)

0078 ’ See Block 16¢ 175Coc1064

6. ISSUED 8Y . CODE |0g005 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if ofher than ltem 6) CODRE |
Brookhaven Site Office

U.S5. Department of Energy

Brockhaven Site Office

53 Bell Avenue

Upton NY 11973

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, caunty, State and ZiP Code) ) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
BROOKHAVEN SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC
Attn: Brian Boyle 98, DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY

. PO B
BLDG. 460, OX 5000 ) « |104 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
UPTON NY 119735000 DE-SC0012704
108. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 027579460 FACILITY CODE 12/22/2014
41. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
[} The abave numbered soliciation is amended as set forth i ltem 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Cffers [is extendad.  {_]is not extended.
Qffers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the howr and date specified in the solicitation or as amended |, by one of the following methods: (a) By complsting
Homs 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b} By acknowledglng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offsr submitted ; or (c) By

sepsrate letter or felegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION GF YOUR OFFER If by
virtue of this amendment you desire fo change an offer already submitied , such change may be mads by telegram or letter, provided sach telegram or letter makes
reference 1o the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA {If required) Net Decrease: _$205r 253.90
See AFP dated 4/21/2017 located at BHSO

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/QRDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

EHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE GRPER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authorify) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN [TEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO.INTEM 104,

B, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.} SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TC THE AUTHCRITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

€, THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT 1S ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TG AUTHORITY OF.
X Mutual agreements of the parties.

D. CTHER (Specily type of modification and atithority)

E. IMPORTANT: Gontractor Misnet, ¥ 1s reguired to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing offica.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Organized by UCF section headings, including soficitation/contract subject matter where feasibie.)
Tax ID Number: 11-3403915

DUNS Number: 027578460

The purpose of this modificaticn is to decrease funding from Brockhaven National
Laboratory Strategic Partnership Projects from $1,609,503,981.69 to $1,609,298,727.79
Total Amount for this modification: -$205,253.90

Continued ...

Except as provided herain, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 8 A or 104, as heretofore changad, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.

15A. NANE AND TITLE OF SIGNER (7ype or print) 16A, NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER {Type or prit]

George Clark, Chief Pinancial Officerfvelyn J. Landini

15B. CONTRACTORIOFFERCR 15G. DATE SIGNED 16?@@;}) jzy}s OF EQ“&A - 186G, DATE SIGNED
AEA— (Mt 4)27/17 152 M&@Mzﬁifm | Hazlrz

N\ /i5ignatiffa of persan authesized to sign} (Sfnatti’s of Contracting OMicer)
NSN 7549 525070 STANDARD FORM 20 (REV. 10-83)
ous edition unusable Prascribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



REFERENCE NC. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF

. CONTINUATION SHEET DE-SCO012704/0076 5 5

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
BROOKHAVEN SCIENCE ASSOCIATES, LLC

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVIGES QUANTITY |UpiT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A} (B} {C) (D} (&) (F)
Payment:
Payment - Direct Payment
from U.S5. Dept of Treasury
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 01/05/2015 to 01/04/2020
Change ftem 00001 to read as follows (amount shown
is the total amount}:
0oool M&0O contract for BNL 1,609,298,727.79
NSH 78406-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORMM 335 (4-88)

Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 83.110



