BROOKHAVEN NATIONAL LABORATORY
CONTRACT MOD # 0076; SPP
DE-SC0012704

Fund Fund Appropriation | Object Object Legacy OCL Program Program WFO
Code Code Year Class Class B&R Title
Title Title Control
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2007 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resez4803152
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2008 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resec4803152
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600053 456140220, Resez4804179
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2015 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 CO003005 6600099 456140374, Nucle 4860678
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600051 456140200, Resez4806205
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2006 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resec4860362
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2007 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resez4860421
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resec4860021
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600050 456140196, NASA 4803795
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2006 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600067 456140352, Depai4860414
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600099 456140374, Nucle 4800484
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2006 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600067 456140352, Depai4860304
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2015 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600099 456140374, Nucle 4860812
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resez4860020
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Rese:4860314
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2011 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600042 456140160, Resez4860719
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2017 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600100 456140375, Nucle4860765
512 089-X-0222 - Science Reimbursa 2017 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600007 456140050, Resez4861037
910 089-X-0240 - WA Reimbursable '2006 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 (C003005 6600020 456140086, Navy 4860374
910 089-X-0240 - WA Reimbursable '2006 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600020 456140086, Navy 4860345
910 089-X-0240 - WA Reimbursable '2005 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600020 456140086, Navy 4860274
1055 089-X-0243 - ODA Reimbursable 2011 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 CO003005 6600033 456140124, DNA-4860716
1055 089-X-0243 - ODA Reimbursable 2015 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 (C003005 6600020 456140086, Navy 4860938
1055 089-X-0243 - ODA Reimbursable 2011 25400 Operation and Maintenance of Facilities 4.56E+08 C003005 6600033 456140124, DNA-4860713

IOther Federal Agency Total




[SF-30 Total




WFO Local Local Beginning Budget Budget Budget Total
Title Use Use Uncosted Authority Authority Authority Available
Code Obligations Previous Change Revised

CH AGRMOU010402 0 Default Loc$163,777.03 $0.00 -$163,777.03 -$163,777.03 $0.00

CH AGRMOU010402 0 Default Loc$97,087.38  $0.00 -$97,087.38 -$97,087.38 $0.00

CH AGRY1RR9004 0 Default Loc$16,355.37  $0.00 -$16,355.37 -$16,355.37 $0.00
CH189V6036 0 Default Loc $3,085.77 $0.00 -$3,085.77  -$3,085.77 $0.00
CHAGRDMRO0439199 0 Default Loc $2,193.60 $0.00 -$2,193.60 -$2,193.60  $0.00
CHAGRNAO6AANRG0025 0 Default Loc $662.75 $0.00 -$662.75 -$662.75 $0.00
CHAGREA133W07IA0003 0 Default Loc $413.99 $0.00 -$413.99 -$413.99 $0.00
CHAGRNAO5AANRG0065 0 Default Loc $316.17 $0.00 -$316.17 -$316.17 $0.00

CH AGRS56350D 0 Default Loc $258.04 $0.00 -$258.04 -$258.04 $0.00
CHAGRSIAAO6ISN 0 Default Loc$175.17 $0.00 -$175.17 -$175.17 $0.00

CH 189Y6833 0 Default Loc $145.88 $0.00 -$145.88 -$145.88 $0.00
CHAGRSIAAO5NPPTRO2 0 Default Loc $95.26 $0.00 -$95.26 -$95.26 $0.00
CH189V6415 0 Default Loc $94.63 $0.00 -$94.63 -$94.63 $0.00
CHAGRNAO5AANRG0046 0 Default Loc $72.36 $0.00 -$72.36 -$72.36 $0.00
CHAGRNAO5AANRGO0328 0 Default Loc$12.58 $0.00 -$12.58 -$12.58 $0.00
CHAGR501301T217 0 Default Loc $0.87 $0.00 -50.87 -50.87 $0.00
CH189N7510 0 Default Loc $0.00 $242,718.45 $48,543.69  $291,262.14 $291,262.14
CHAGR17EWN90001 0 Default Loc $0.00 $0.00 $50,153.40 $50,153.40 $50,153.40
CHAGRDSAM®60386 0 Default Loc $9,500.40 $0.00 -$9,500.40  -$9,500.40  $0.00
CHAGRNO00014061P20042 0 Default Loc $2,468.42 $0.00 -$2,468.42 -$2,468.42 $0.00
CHAGRN0002405MP70325 0 Default Loc $90.80 $0.00 -$90.80 -$90.80 $0.00
CHAGR114413| 0 Default Loc $6,766.21 $0.00 -$6,766.21 -$6,766.21 $0.00
CHAGRN00173151P00032 0 Default Loc $302.17 $0.00 -$302.17 -$302.17 $0.00
CHAGR1144171 0 Default Loc $76.14 $0.00 -$76.14 -$76.14 $0.00

$303,950.99 $242,718.45 -$205,253.90 $37,464.55 $341,415.54




$303,950.99 $242,718.45 -$205,253.90 $37,464.55 $341,415.54|




	76; SPP

